DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
ALCO INTERIORS LIMITED
ALCO INTERIORS LIMITED
ALCOLA LIMITED

AL COLLISTER DESIGN LIMITED

ALCO PLANT HIRE LIMITED

ALCOPRO LIMITED

ALCOPRO LIMITED

ALCORA WARREN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ALCORA WARREN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ALCORA WARREN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

ALCO 2 LIMITED
ALCO 2 LIMITED
ALCO 2 LIMITED
ALCO 2 LIMITED

ALCO 2 LIMITED

ALCOVER LIMITED

ALCUIN GP LIMITED

ALCYON LIMITED

ALCYONIIDAE MEDICAL LIMITED

ALCYON PROPERTY LIMITED

ALDANITI INTERNATIONAL NETWORK LTD

ALDAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ALDAR REAL ESTATE LIMITED

ALDASPHOTO LTD

ALDBOROUGH HALL ESTATES LIMITED

ALD CONSULTANCY LTD

ALDEBURGH FLOWER SHOP LTD

ALDEBURGH FLOWER SHOP LTD

ALDEBURGH FOOD AND DRINK FESTIVAL
C.I.C.

ALDEBURGH HOTELS LIMITED
ALDEBY PAINTING SERVICES CO. LIMITED
ALDEBY PAINTING SERVICES CO. LIMITED

ALDEMIR COMPANY LIMITED

ALDEN CLINICAL LTD

ALDENE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ALDENHAM PLUS LIMITED

ALDENHOE PROPERTY 1 LIMITED

ALDENHOE PROPERTY 2 LIMITED

ALDEN SMITH LIMITED

ALDENTOWER LIMITED

ALDEN VENTILATION LIMITED

ALDEN VENTILATION LIMITED

ALDERAAN HOLDCO LIMITED

ALDER BLINDS LIMITED

ALDERBROOK CAPITAL LIMITED

ALDERBROOK HOLDINGS LIMITED

ALDERBUILD (NO.1l) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ALDERBURY ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ALDER COURT UPMINSTER MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ALDERDALE UK LTD

ALDER ELECTRICAL INSULATION
(TYLDESLEY) LIMITED

ALDER ENGINEERING LIMITED

08782059
08782059
08297370
07875453
01023677
11135895
11135895
04609288
04609288
04609288
11094716
11094716
11094716
11094716
11094716
06286792
06442276
07668807
09963447
09898067
06785315
09349541
06564472
10229156
00382172
10336477
11139437
11139437
06608953

03395695
01217213
01217213
05418863
07481936
06845263
07902142
08455728
08457521
05322786
01928975
11134023
11134023
08351816
10395441
10124336
06541588
02241288

06206652
06604856

08345635
01792909

02186859
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05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018

04/01/2018

ALDERFORCE LIMITED

ALDER HEY CHILDREN'S CHARITY

ALDER HEY CHILDREN'S CHARITY

ALDER HEY CHILDREN'S CHARITY

ALDER HEY LIVING HOSPITAL LIMITED

ALDER HEY LIVING HOSPITAL LIMITED

ALDER HEY PROMOTIONS LTD

ALDER HEY PROMOTIONS LTD

ALDER HEY PROMOTIONS LTD

ALDERLEY CONSULTANTS (NORTH WEST)
LIMITED

ALDERLEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ALDERLEY PARK VENTURES LIMITED

ALDERLEY PLAYING FIELDS LIMITED (THE)

ALDERLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALDERLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALDERLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALDERLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED

ALDERMAN TOOLING LIMITED

ALDERMAN WALK (IPSWICH) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ALDERMINSTER ELECTRICS LIMITED

ALDERMORE BANK PLC

ALDERMORE GROUP PLC

ALDERNEY DESIGN LIMITED

ALDERSGATE LIMITED

ALDERSGATE LIMITED

ALDERSGATE LIMITED

ALDERSHOT BUSINESS MACHINES LIMITED

ALDERSHOT CONSERVATIVE CLUB
LIMITED (THE)

ALDERSHOT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ALDERSHOT SPECSAVERS LIMITED

ALDERSON HOLDINGS LIMITED

ALDERTON DIGITAL LTD

ALDERTON DIGITAL LTD

ALDER WILLS & PROBATE LIMITED

ALDERWOOD REAL ESTATE LIMITED

ALDERWOOD REAL ESTATE LIMITED

ALDGATE IMMIGRATION LIMITED

ALDGATE IMMIGRATION LIMITED

ALDGATE VETERINARY PRACTICE LTD

ALDI EM LTD

ALDINGTON CHRISTIAN TRUST

ALDO ENTERPRISE LTD

ALDO ENTERPRISE LTD

ALDO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ALDO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ALDOLATE LIMITED

ALDO MARK SERVICES LIMITED

ALDO MARK SERVICES LIMITED

ALDONA COACHING LIMITED

ALDON AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

ALDON EURO WINDOWS LTD

ALDOUS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ALDOUS LAMONT LIMITED

04971534
09389239
09389239
09389239
10735638
10735638
08019977
08019977
08019977
05130751

02099231
09259444
00943723
04347260
04347260
04347260
04347260
02251944
05074018

03690076
00947662
06764335
01024477
06205552
06205552
06205552
01328075
00247806

09926197
03080530
10104223
11135697
11135697
06461233
06423281
06423281
10684479
10684479
08241282
10544163
09272433
09186949
09186949
00814415
00814415
09367233
11139295
11139295
10115559
01193685
08645888
04698482
03686727
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05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018

07/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018

03/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
08/01/2018

03/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
06/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018



